Senator Marie-P. Charette-Poulin

Special Travel *

Dates Purpose Total
2013-10-01 Stakeholder meeting $747.42
2013-12-02 — 2013-12-04 Meeting $813.55
2013-12-12 — 2013-12-13 Speech,Stakeholder meeting $1,569.30
Total $3,130.27

* Special travel for Senator: All other categories of travel: provincial/territorial; regional; national and
international.

Special Travel*

Start Date 2013-10-01

End date 2013-10-01

Purpose Stakeholder meeting
Destination Ottawa - Toronto - Ottawa
Air Fare $608.22

Other Transportation $65.00

Accommodation

Meals $74.20



Special Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation
Accommodation

Meals

Special Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation
Accommodation

Meals

2013-12-02
2013-12-04
Meeting

Ottawa - Montréal - Ottawa

$238.11
$378.44

$197.00

2013-12-12

2013-12-13
Speech,Stakeholder meeting
Ottawa - Sudbury - Ottawa
$1,034.23

$239.13

$161.59

$134.35



Hospitality *

Dates

2013-10-07
2013-10-09
2013-11-20
2013-12-09

2013-12-13

Hospitality

Start Date

End date

Event Description*
Location

Attendees
(Parliamentarians, Guests)

Cost

Purpose

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch,Legislative Issues
Lunch,Legislative Issues
Lunch,Stakeholder

Total

2013-10-07
2013-10-07
Lunch

Hy's, Ottawa

1,1

$145.36

Total
$145.36
$65.00
$59.78
$88.84
$28.69

$387.67



Hospitality

Start Date

End date

Event Description*
Location

Attendees
(Parliamentarians, Guests)

Cost

Hospitality

Start Date

End date

Event Description*
Location

Attendees
(Parliamentarians, Guests)

Cost

2013-10-09
2013-10-09
Lunch

Ottawa

$65.00

2013-11-20

2013-11-20

Lunch,Legislative Issues

Parliamentary Restaurant // Restaurant parlementaire, Ottawa

1,1

$59.78



Hospitality

Start Date

End date

Event Description*
Location

Attendees
(Parliamentarians, Guests)

Cost

Hospitality

Start Date

End date

Event Description*
Location

Attendees
(Parliamentarians, Guests)

Cost

2013-12-09

2013-12-09
Lunch,Legislative Issues
Ottawa

1,2

$88.84

2013-12-13
2013-12-13
Lunch,Stakeholder
Sudbury

1,1

$28.69



