

# Senator Marie-P. Charette-Poulin

## Special Travel \*

Dates	Purpose	Total
2013-10-01	Stakeholder meeting	\$747.42
2013-12-02 — 2013-12-04	Meeting	\$813.55
2013-12-12 — 2013-12-13	Speech,Stakeholder meeting	\$1,569.30
	Total	\$3,130.27

\* Special travel for Senator: All other categories of travel: provincial/territorial; regional; national and international.

Special Travel*	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-10-01
<b>End date</b>	2013-10-01
<b>Purpose</b>	Stakeholder meeting
<b>Destination</b>	Ottawa - Toronto - Ottawa
<b>Air Fare</b>	\$608.22
<b>Other Transportation</b>	\$65.00
<b>Accommodation</b>	
<b>Meals</b>	\$74.20

<b>Special Travel*</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-12-02
<b>End date</b>	2013-12-04
<b>Purpose</b>	Meeting
<b>Destination</b>	Ottawa - Montréal - Ottawa
<b>Air Fare</b>	
<b>Other Transportation</b>	\$238.11
<b>Accommodation</b>	\$378.44
<b>Meals</b>	\$197.00

<b>Special Travel*</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-12-12
<b>End date</b>	2013-12-13
<b>Purpose</b>	Speech,Stakeholder meeting
<b>Destination</b>	Ottawa - Sudbury - Ottawa
<b>Air Fare</b>	\$1,034.23
<b>Other Transportation</b>	\$239.13
<b>Accommodation</b>	\$161.59
<b>Meals</b>	\$134.35

**Hospitality \***

<b>Dates</b>	<b>Purpose</b>	<b>Total</b>
<b>2013-10-07</b>	Lunch	\$145.36
<b>2013-10-09</b>	Lunch	\$65.00
<b>2013-11-20</b>	Lunch,Legislative Issues	\$59.78
<b>2013-12-09</b>	Lunch,Legislative Issues	\$88.84
<b>2013-12-13</b>	Lunch,Stakeholder	\$28.69
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$387.67</b>

**Hospitality**

<b>Start Date</b>	2013-10-07
<b>End date</b>	2013-10-07
<b>Event Description*</b>	Lunch
<b>Location</b>	Hy's, Ottawa
<b>Attendees</b> <b>(Parliamentarians, Guests)</b>	1, 1
<b>Cost</b>	\$145.36

<b>Hospitality</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-10-09
<b>End date</b>	2013-10-09
<b>Event Description*</b>	Lunch
<b>Location</b>	Ottawa
<b>Attendees</b> <b>(Parliamentarians, Guests)</b>	1
<b>Cost</b>	\$65.00

<b>Hospitality</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-11-20
<b>End date</b>	2013-11-20
<b>Event Description*</b>	Lunch,Legislative Issues
<b>Location</b>	Parliamentary Restaurant // Restaurant parlementaire, Ottawa
<b>Attendees</b> <b>(Parliamentarians, Guests)</b>	1, 1
<b>Cost</b>	\$59.78

<b>Hospitality</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-12-09
<b>End date</b>	2013-12-09
<b>Event Description*</b>	Lunch,Legislative Issues
<b>Location</b>	Ottawa
<b>Attendees (Parliamentarians, Guests)</b>	1, 2
<b>Cost</b>	\$88.84

<b>Hospitality</b>	
<b>Start Date</b>	2013-12-13
<b>End date</b>	2013-12-13
<b>Event Description*</b>	Lunch,Stakeholder
<b>Location</b>	Sudbury
<b>Attendees (Parliamentarians, Guests)</b>	1, 1
<b>Cost</b>	\$28.69